

H
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.24462/2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 54 OF 2011

RAMU Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 17/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.
Mr. Prabal Bagchi,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Aggarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunny Choudhary,Adv.
For Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by one week at the request of the counsel for the
State of M.P.

(A.S. BISHT)
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER